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L@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

suIMSNSVINe
G KRUNGTHAI BANK onen'lvnu
KT8 Corporate Online
Activities Account info D?Orvr:':'rould. Activities Logs
User Id: USER1 User Name: u.&.A3¥au Wugdon
Role: Company Maker Company Name: waRuAns@nsund e 1

'ﬁAccou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 307-6-02934-7 Currency THB
Account Name ;;.nuﬁ;guﬁmsﬁnumwnuﬁnm Account Status Active
Alias Name wadudinsdnmdugfl lua 1 Branch Name CHAIYAPHUM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 ‘
" Select transactions to view by:
@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 ﬂ ’ To Date 28-02-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -265,510.60 168,975.00 0307
0102-2023  K19294 PADWP S imEmis -3,600.00 16537500 0307
0102-2023  K19294 PADWP o TR -97,896.00 67,47900 0307
01022023  K19294 PADWP (5 -36,900.00 30,579.00 0307
01-02-2023 ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000095554 -30,579.00 0.00 0307
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,660.00 33,660.00 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 139,645.16 173,305.16 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,512.30 182,817.46 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,584.00 189,401.46 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 753,387.10 942,788.56 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 943,988.56 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,000.00 973,988.56 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,976.00 975,964.56 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84,000.00 1,059,964.56 108682

02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr -1,059,964.56 0.00 0307



sumMsnsving

[ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Activities Account Info ‘1

User Id: USER1
' Role: Company Maker
i
mAccou nts

Downlc

e-Statement

User Name:

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

307-6-02934-7
waRuinsdnsdszanudnm
Tunfl
waduinsdnwndond wua 1
0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

28-02-2023

From Date 01-02-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today v
Teller Id Transaction Code Description
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
93999 BPDDT Chaichaphum Pr
K18284 PADWP 310003611511
K19284 i 12900310063611511
iigeed FRRNE 10800310083611511
S PADWP 00003100036 11511
ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000095554
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
93999 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr

Total Cr. = 61,773,478.05

Total CLCK. 0.00

Company Name:

u.&.A¥ad Wugdonn
wauinis@nudogd e 1

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

THB

Active

l@_ Search ATM/Branch Locator Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help ,L_Qggy_tg

omen'inu
KTB Corporate Online

CHAIYAPHUM BR.

0.00 m

E* To Date 28-02-2023

Time 24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount
10,320.00
2,400.00
-1,274,137.14
-42,750.00
1,202.71
-290.00
-36,642.00
-3,600.00
-98,266.00
-30,093.00
-1,202.71

-12,720.00

Total Dr. = -62,207,963.65

Balance

1,496,098.14

1,498,498.14

224,361.00

181,611.00

182,813.71

182,5623.71

145,881.71

142,281.71

44,015.71

13,922.71

12,720.00

0.00

Init Br

108682

108682

0307

108682

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307

0307
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@ Search ATM/ Branch Locator

sUIMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK
o moa Download
Activities Account Info Sl vities Logs
e-Statement 3
User Id: USER1 User Name:
Role: Company Maker

%Accou nts

Company Name:

Acqount Details - Current Account

| Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
Ledger Balance

307-6-02933-9
waRuinsdnsdszondnm
Tund

waRuins@nunugsl iua 1
1,022,664.91

" Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date Teller Id
01-02-2023 93999
09-02-2023 412317
09-02-2023 93999
10-02-2023 412317
13-02-2023 412313
15-02-2023 93999
21-02-2023 931001
21-02-2023 93999
21-02-2023 93999

Transaction Code

From Date 01-02-2023

Time 00:00 v

Today

Description

BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
CWTRC 3076053612

BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
CWTRC 3076060473

CDCH

BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
BCD02 ausdns1Wug1/200059
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr

Total Cr. =40,010,295.63

Total CLCK. 0.00

Terms & Conditions

Change Password

About Us Security

KTB

Uu.8.A35a Wugdon
waRudns@nsdund e 1

Currency THB

Account Status Active

Branch Name

Available Balance 1,022,664.91

To Date 28-02-2023

E”

Time 24:00 v

User Manual Help Logout

onmenng
Corporate Online

CHAIYAPHUM BR.

(R TN

Cheque No. Amount Balance
-394,460.00 1,063,026.91

10325275 -13,233.16 1,049,793.75
-15,000.00 1,034,793.75

10325276 -124.84 1,034,668.91
2,000.00 1,036,668.91

-14,004.00 1,022,664.91

40,008,295.63  41,030,960.54

-7,974,193.61  33,056,766.93

-32,034,102.02 1,022,664.91

Total Dr. = -40,445,117.63

1 0f1

Privacy Copyright © 2016 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved

Init Br

0307

0307

0307

0307

1240

0307

108682

108682

0307
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Sui EAGLNE]
B/F yoAUNIN

02/02/2566 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

02/02/2566 BCD14
02/02/2566 BCD14
02/02/2566 BCDI14
02/02/2566 BCDI14
02/02/2566 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
02/02/2566 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
13/02/2566 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
13/02/2566 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
13/02/2566 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr
21/02/2566 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
21/02/2566 BPDWT Chaichaphum Pr

27/02/2566 BCD14 GFMIS/108682

Cl voaun 'l
Page DR. = 4
Total DR. = 4

<qanitamansazaundalislumszvil

awil ¥l v 1 Guuenaunlszanm
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v Aa ¢
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Current Account Statement WEUR

HINYDUTA

160,939.00
160,939.00

HiwNu
-’!‘M -
nUneyY
.
Fun
anaiu
Ay
2303ug)

Ay
ADNIVYANNGaTaI *

NIV RRTITOT

0.00

39,804.00 39,804.00
12,495.00 52,299.00
11,700.00 63,999.00
15,825.00 79,824.00
19,150.00 98,974.00
59,170.00 39,804.00
39,804.00 0.00
22,520.00 22,520.00
20,000.00 42,520.00
42,520.00 0.00
19,445.00 19,445.00
19,445.00 0.00

24,995.00
995 )
24,995 .()()/

24,995.00

I
-

CR. 185,934.00

Il
o

CR. 185,934.00

02/03/2566
570801

1

307 Mg
307-6-06929-2
28/02/2566
THB

0.00

nn Fimsioms

108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
108682 931000
307 93999
108682 93999
108682 931001
108682 931001

307 93999
108682 931000
307 93999
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KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
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2/3/66 10:47

nsolne
Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

307-6-07384-2

swil.dund el @unnin w.e.n.,

CHAIYAPHUM BR,

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13-01-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-02-2023 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 28-02-2023 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

Al Aund 1unl(id

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11
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01/02/2566
02/02/2566
02/02/2566
06/02/2566
06/02/2566
07/02/2566
07/02/2566
07/02/2566
07/02/2566
08/02/2566
09/02/2566
09/02/2566
09/02/2566
09/02/2566
09/02/2566
09/02/2566
10/02/2566
10/02/2566
13/02/2566
14/02/2566
14/02/2566
14/02/2566
14/02/2566
28/02/2566

Page

Total
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A
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36000

Current Account Statement

o v X oo = o o A A o a1 A
aTunQ]ul"lﬂwuﬂfn’ﬂnu]'l]ﬁsﬂuﬁn}n 11:1{]34 VAT WM TTUNEHMIUIATEY EDC

awil. Fugil e 1
QINTLIVRITYITRCR
suneileaugil
Wil
36000
318M
B/F
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
MEDDT
CIF
DR. =
DR. -

valwuiios

Mosuy
0eAUNIN
TR fr 3077006065
G9022 -2000400330
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
G9022 -2000400330
(G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
TR fr 3077006065
(G9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
(9022 -2000400330
G9022 -2000400330
TR fr 3077006065
voaunl)
13
13

Ay Awy 1 &
€ ﬂanmnﬂnmnﬁzauwuﬂuﬂﬂunﬁ:wu

HINYAVLTA

127,588.43
127,588.43

DUIUAY

240.00
240.00

800.00

2:973.71

13,250.71
2,973.77
13,250.71
800.00

56,432.09

6,967.03
6,967.03
23,142.15
746.53
31,576.77
966.64

37,364.16

2,200.00

876.00

6,484.67
6,484.67
876.00
2,200.00
37,364.16

2,930.00

CR. 11
CR. 11

W

o o
Ui
Vv ~ <
v
i
HHUN
HHIWNY
f‘;U -y
nUn ey
o
Jun
-
anaiy
o v
REIEIT
Y

f;/ v 1
ADNIVYUANNYaZaY *

AALHND
0.00
240.00
0.00
800.00
3,773.77
17,024.48
14,050.71
800.00
0.00
56,432.09
63,399.12
56,432.09
33,289.94
32,543.41
966.64
0.00
37,364.16
39,564.16
40,440.16
46,924 .83
40,440.16
39,564.16
37,364.16
0.00
2,930.00
2,930.00
130,518.43
130,518.43

02/03/2566
570801

1

307 MNFugil

307-6-07208-0

28/02/2566

THB

0.00

v AMmsinms
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 N/A

307 N/A

307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 N/A

307 N/A

307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 N/A

307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
307 ITBANK
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